
Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 11131202505 Chua	Kar	Sing MAS 5,072
2 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun	 KOR 4,895
3 11781101678 Yang	Zeng	Liang TPE 4,579
4 11781000788 Yang	Hsin	Chiao TPE 4,54
5 11511000725 Tsokolov	Alexey RUS 4,8
6 XXX Zhong	Yu	Song CHN 4,892
7 10631101904 Kullap	Erki	 EST 5,369
8 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisi	Thanachot	 THA 5,396
9 10411405228 Li	Hui CHN 5,488
10 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA 5,733
11 XXX Wen	Rui CHN 5,745
12 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS 5,823
13 XXX Xiong	Shi	An CHN 5,845
14 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN 5,921
15 11131202506 Choo	Kien	Lam MAS 6,018
16 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 6,041
17 10631101901 Rooba	Siim	Sander	 EST 6,13
18 XXX Deng	Xin	Yu CHN 6,295
19 11131404930 Ho	Siow	Yat	Anson MAS 6,917
20 XXX Su	Yin CHN DQ
20 XXX He	Xing	Zhou CHN DQ
20 XXX Jiang	Ying	Te CHN DQ
20 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza	 IRI DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 XXX Yang	Tseng	Chih TPE 4,493
2 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN 5,125
3 10411304222 Zhang	Tian	Yu CHN 5,238
4 10411101644 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN 5,256
5 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR 5,348
6 XXX Wen	Bo	Xiong CHN 5,416
7 XXX Huang	Bo	Wen CHN 5,892
8 XXX Zhang	Wei	Qi CHN 6,007
9 XXX Wang	Hao	Yu CHN 6,525
10 XXX Yuan	Hao CHN 6,573
11 XXX Zou	Ren	Ji CHN 6,591
12 XXX Tang	Hong	Yu CHN 6,65
13 XXX Yang	Shu	Fan CHN 6,758
14 XXX Zeng	Zi	Rui CHN 6,773
15 XXX Su	Wen	Hao CHN 6,879
16 XXX Deng	Rui	Xin CHN 6,983
17 XXX Zhao	Hao	Yu CHN 7,007
18 XXX Wang	Hao	Nan CHN 7,133
19 XXX Zhang	Rui	Ze CHN 7,508
20 XXX Xiong	Rui	Nan CHN 7,624
21 XXX Xie	Yi	Chen CHN 7,65
22 XXX Chen	Yan	Zhen CHN 7,78
23 XXX Shen	Pei	Zhi CHN 8,014
24 XXX Liu	Kun	Lin CHN 8,105
25 XXX Li	Qi	Yang CHN 8,159
26 XXX Zhao	Bo	Hai CHN 8,678
27 XXX Fu	Ting	Yu CHN 8,685
28 XXX Huang	Long	Yun	Hai CHN 8,735
29 XXX Shu	Jing	Chen CHN 8,779
30 XXX Yao	Zihe CHN 9,387
31 XXX Li	Su	Ze CHN 9,501
32 XXX Chen	Jun	Xi CHN 9,779
33 XXX Zhao	Jia	Nuo CHN 10,164
34 XXX Dai	Wen	Jie CHN 10,587
35 XXX Wang	Hao	Chun CHN 11,499
36 XXX Liu	Rundong CHN DQ
36 XXX Yuan	Xue	Hai CHN DQ
36 XXX Zhou	Yan	Hao CHN DQ
36 XXX Zhang	Jie	Xin	Chen CHN DQ
36 XXX Wang	Yu	Ze CHN DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 20411000876 Su	Fei	Qian CHN 5,266
2 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon	 KOR 5,702
3 XXX Cao	Ge CHN 6,412
4 20871505951 Emadi	Negar	 IRI 6,116
5 20871505967 Yosefkhani	Haniyeh	 IRI 6,423
6 XXX Karbalaeialigol	Mina	 IRI 6,633
7 XXX Li	Hong CHN 8,011

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 XXX Chen	Kuan	Yu TPE 5,243
2 20411101694 Zhang	Lan CHN 5,499
3 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA 5,328
4 XXX Peng	Qi	Xiang CHN 5,939
5 XXX Zhou	Qing	Rui CHN 6,182
6 XXX Zhu	Si	Yi CHN 6,197
7 XXX Yin	Zi	Han CHN 6,352
8 XXX Xu	Jia	Rui CHN 6,482
9 XXX He	Kai	Qi CHN 6,567
10 XXX He	Si	Qi CHN 6,675
11 XXX Li	Xiang	Yue CHN 6,731
12 XXX Ling	Yi	Xuan CHN 6,765
13 XXX Kuang	Ning	Xin CHN 6,903
14 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA 6,962
15 XXX Zhou	Ling	Jun CHN 8,253
16 XXX Feng	Ke	Xin CHN 8,902
17 XXX Dong	Xin	Yue CHN 9,092
18 XXX Tang	Man	Qi CHN 9,617
19 XXX Xu	Xin	Mu CHN 9,865
20 XXX Zhou	Bing	Rui CHN 10,279
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
2 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
3 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	Thanachot	 THA
4 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
5 11701303675 Mazacotte	Victor	 PAR
6 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR
7 10411304222 Zhang	Tian	Yu CHN
7 11511000725 Tsokolov	Alexey RUS
7 10411405228 Li	Hui CHN
10 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
10 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun	 KOR
10 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza	 IRI
13 10411101644 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN
13 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA
13 XXX Zhong	Ru	Song CHN
13 XXX Huang	Bo	Wen CHN
13 XXX Zou	Ren	Ji CHN
13 XXX Wen	Bo	Xiong CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000876 Su	Fei	Qian CHN
2 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
3 XXX Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
4 XXX Peng	Qi	Xiang CHN
5 20871505967 Yosefkhani	Haniyeh	 IRI
6 20871505951 Emadi	Negar	 IRI
7 XXX Karbalaeialigol	Mina	 IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411405483 Ge	Sai	Hua CHN
2 XXX Zheng	Zi	Meng CHN
3 20411506990 Zhao	Huan CHN
4 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan THA
5 XXX Wang	Jing	Ying CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Su	Jia	Yu CHN
2 10411405394 Yang	Cheng CHN
3 11971304185 Nguyen	Tin	Trung	 VIE
4 XXX Xian	Hao CHN
5 10411506879 Gong	Wen	Qiang CHN
6 10411506898 Yang	Zhou CHN
7 11131101155 Lew	Yun	Choon MAS
7 XXX Qiu	Shao	Qiang CHN
7 10411405476 Tan	Ji	Yuan CHN
10 XXX Tang	Lei CHN
10 11971304179 Mai	Phuong	Quang	 VIE
10 XXX Chien	Minh	Do VIE
13 XXX Wen	Rui CHN
13 XXX Li	Qing CHN
13 XXX Zhou	Hao CHN
13 XXX Li	Yu	Yang CHN
13 XXX 张豪Zhang	Hao CHN
13 XXX Chen	Hong	Bing CHN
13 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza IRI
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